/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

PENNSYLVANIA VT3 GREG HILLIER 94 |SSCH HARRY NEIL 82 |AA1  RICKKANN 38
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 95 AA2  AUSTIN M KRANZ 38
SVRU STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 89 [ SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: AA3  STEVE BRUMBACH 35
M & E SPORTING CLAYS SV3  SAMUELV WALKER 85 [ PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP Al NED BRUMBACH - JR 37
HAMBURG, PA LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 88 [ 119 Attended A2 LONNIE FREAS 34
7/4/2019 LYRU MARY A MILLER 77 |CH  JEFF MCCULLOUGH 49 | A3 ROBERT R KANEDA 32
FIRECRACKER 200 LY3  JEAN M WALIKY 70 [M1  MIKE PANCEREV 48 |B1  TROY SHIELDS 44
SSCH DAVID DE FERNELMONT 92 [M2  BILL MAYER 48 |B2  EDWARDP OSTROWSKI 38
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER | sspy  DAN F GILL 78 |M3  GREG SACKETT 48 |B3  KEVIN SALANDRA 37
200 AA1  RONALD J MCMAHAN 45 |C1  FRANCIS M CURRAN-SR 38
70 Attended ROCHESTER SPORTSMEN'S CLUB AA2  JOHN KISSELLA 45 |C2  STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 37
M1 MARKJNEFF 97 | ROCHESTER, PA AA3  THOMAS S MESSNER 44 | C3  GLENN KOVAC 37
M2 RODGER E BECKER 95 [7/13/2019 Al CHARLES GAW 44 |D1  KENNETH BROOKS 35
M3 DONALD FUENTES 93 | REGISTERED SHOOT A2 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 44 |D2  COLEJFREDERICK 32
AA1l  SAMUELV WALKER 90 A3 ROBTOURNEY 43 |D3  LISARFREDERICK 28
AA2  MARK WHITEHEAD 87 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | B1 ANDY SHORT 46 | E1 DEBRA J MEADE 29
AA3  MIKE JEFFERS 86 | sHooT B2 KEVIN SALANDRA 44 | E2 MICHAEL F DUNLEAVY 21
Al CURTABENYO 94 | 7 Attended B3 MICHAEL CANNONI 43 | SICH PARKER ZEITLER 27
A2 DAVID GRESS 94 [M1  RICHARD E HUPP 85 |[c1 KEVIN CLINE 44 | JRCH COLE J FREDERICK 32
A3 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 87 |M2  KEVIN SHEEN 82 |[c2  GLENNKOVAC 42 | VTCH MARKJ NEFF 45
B1 STEVEN M COPPA 91 |a DAVE MICKLO 67 |c3 ROBERT HURLEY 42 | SVCH CHIP GOOD 41
B2 SHAUN R ZALESKI 85 D1 DAVID PAZAK 80 |D1  JIMDIXON 39 LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 29
B3 KEITH A FISHEL 81 D2 SHANE R FURLONG 80 | D2  JEFFREY DUNN 39 | SSCH FRANCIS M CURRAN-SR 38
ca ROBERT HURLEY 92 |D3  JACK PERDUE 60 |D3  RICHARD B ROBB 38
c2 REESE WILLIAMS 82 |sICH JACK PERDUE 60 |E1 DEBRA J MEADE 37 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7:
c3 STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 82 [SJRU  HENRY PERDUE 58 |E2 WILLIAM WAITE 37 | PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
D1 MICHAEL B FRONK 89 | VTCH KEVIN SHEEN 82 |E3  ANNIE O MARKEL 35 |91 Attended
D2 DAVID RHINECKER 85 | VTRU DAVID PAZAK 80 |SICH PHOENIX MYERS 29 |CH  RODGER E BECKER 50
D3 JOSH SMITH 84 [vT3  DAVE MICKLO 67 |JRCH ANNIE O MARKEL 35 M1  JEFF MCCULLOUGH 48
E1 RANDY KOCHER 8l | SVCH RICHARD E HUPP 85 [VTCH JEFF MCCULLOUGH 49 | AA1  CLINTON J DICKS 49
E2 KEVIN VAN BOCHOVEN 72 SVCH RONALD J MCMAHAN 45 | Al BRIAN W DAVIES 44
E3 RICHARD GHENN 71 BUFFER CREEK SPORTING CLAYS INC. LYCH KATE CRAWFORD 38 B1 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 48
SICH  REESE WILLIAMS 82 [ SOMERSET, PA SSCH ROBERT C ROHLER 43 | C1  STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 48
JRCH  BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 87 |7/21/2019 D1 CHESTER WERNER 42
VTCH MARKJ NEFF 97 | PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: E1 DUANE MAYBERRY 45
VTRU RODGER E BECKER 95 PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
VT3 DAVID GRESS 94 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 106 Attended SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8:
SVCH  ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 92 | pENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP | CH  JOSEPH P ZEITLER - IR 50 | PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
SVRU  SAMUEL V WALKER 90 | 167 Attended M1  GREG SACKETT 47 |79 Attended
SV3  JOHN CITARELLA 83 |cH  RODGER E BECKER 96 |M2  RODGER E BECKER 46 | CH  JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 49
LYCH = GRACE CALLAHAN 87 |RU  KIMSPOHN 96 | M3  JEFF MCCULLOUGH 46 |M1  BRADLEY POWELL 48
LYRU BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI 72 n1  ROBERT HARFORD 96 [AA1  ROBERT C ROHLER 47 | AA1  CLINTON J DICKS 46
LY3  JAYNE LHONTZ 69 | M2  JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 93 | AA2  RICK KANN 46 | A1 AN LESLIE 44
SSCH  NED BRUMBACH - JR 85 [M3  JOHNJKLISIEWICZ 93 | AA3  THOMAS S MESSNER 45 |B1  MARKBOOTH 45
SSRU  DAN FGILL 73 | AA1  CLINTON J DICKS 90 | A1 NED BRUMBACH - JR 45 c1 MIKE TEPPER 42
SS3 CLAUDE LKNORR - JR 73 | AA2  DAN HIMES 89 |A2  KEVIN PURSEL 45 | D1 PARKER ZEITLER 40
AA3  JOHN KISSELLA 89 [A3  LONNIE FREAS 44  |E1  WILLIAM WAITE 27
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: Al CHARLES GAW 84 |B1 PAUL H HERBEIN 44
FIRECRACKER 200 A2 STEPHEN BOWERS 84 [B2  JOHN SCARANGELLA 43 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
46 Attended A3 BRIAN W DAVIES 83 [B3 ~ EDWARDPOSTROWSKI ~ 42 | PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
M1 RODGER E BECKER 98 |B1  THOMAS SUTHERLAND 86 |C1  JEFF MSULLIVAN 44 | 220 Attended
M2 BRADLEY POWELL 97 (B2  ERICJSCHOEN 85 |[C2  SCOTTBECK 42 |CH  JOSEPH P ZEITLER-JR 194
M3 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 96  |B3  MATTHEW E HERKINS 83 [C3  JAMES D PARESO 41 |RU  JARED ARUMER 190
AAl  DAVID DE FERNELMONT 92 |c1  KEVIN CLINE 81 [D1  BARRYF CHANEY 41 |M1  RODGER E BECKER 190
AA2  GREGG BARD 91 |2 MIKE TEPPER 80 [D2  JMDIXON 38 [M2  KIMSPOHN 188
AA3  SAMUELV WALKER 8 |3 JEFF M SULLIVAN 75 |[D3  KENNETH BROOKS 38 |[M3  JEFF MCCULLOUGH 185
Al SHANE KOCHER 8 |D1  PARKER ZEITLER 77 |E1  WILLIAM WAITE 36 | AA1  RALPH C FRETTS, JR 175
A2 DAVID GRESS 8 [Dp2  DAREN W HOCKENBERRY 77 |E2 DEBRA J MEADE 35 [AA2 DANHIMES 174
A3 TRAVISTENNIS 87 [D3  JEFFREY DUNN 75 | E3 MICHAEL F DUNLEAVY 32 | AA3  CLINTON J DICKS 172
B1 PAUL H HERBEIN 93 El DUANE MAYBERRY 85 |SICH PHOENIX MYERS 34 |A1 DANIEL H HARVEY 175
B2 STEVEN M COPPA 90 |E2  JOHN CHILCOTE 59 |JRCH COLE J FREDERICK 35 |A2  ROBERT ROHLER II 168
B3 DOUGLAS STONE 87 [E3  WILLIAM WAITE 47 | VTCH GREG SACKETT 47 |A3  JONCDIFILIPPO 168
c1 ROBERT HURLEY 90  |s)CH  PARKER ZEITLER 77 | SVCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 44 |B1 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 175
C2  STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 89 | JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 83 | LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 44 |B2  MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 161
€3 BRYAND EBERLE 78 | VTCH RODGER E BECKER 96 [SSCH ROBERT C ROHLER 47 |B3  THOMAS SUTHERLAND 158
D1 JOSHSMITH 88 | VTRU KIM SPOHN 9% Cl1  ANDY BINTRIM 166
D2 DAVID RHINECKER 84 |yT3  JOHN JKLISIEWICZ 93 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: C2  KEITHS WONCHECK 161
D3 TONYPAYNE 80 [syCH ANDREW G KIRETA 86 | PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP c3 HUNTER BINTRIM 156
E1 RANDY KOCHER 83 | SVRU DUANE MAYBERRY 85 | 70 Attended D1 JACOB KLINKO 157
E2 RICHARD GHENN 72 1sy3  RALPH M NISSLEY 84 |CH  MARKJ NEFF 45 | D2  HUNTERBISH 154
E3 BRUCE F ROUNSAVILLE 71 1 LYCH DELTACCELLI 8 |M1  MIKE PANCEREV 44 | D3 RICHARD A OSLOSKY 150
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 98 | LYRU KATE CRAWFORD 71 |M2  HW CONSTANTIN NELSON 44 | E1 DUANE MAYBERRY 150
VTRU DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 95 | |y3  JACKIE SCARSELLA 70 | M3 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 43 | E2 SAMUEL M RILEY 142
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E3 ANNIE O MARKEL 139

SJCH JACOB KLINKO 157
SJRU  HUNTER BINTRIM 156
SJ3 HUNTER BISH 154
JRCH  BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 169
JRRU  ANNIE O MARKEL 139
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 190
VTRU KIM SPOHN 188
VT3  JEFF MCCULLOUGH 185
SVCH DANIEL H HARVEY 175
SVRU STEVE KENNEDY 172
SV3  ALBERT M BISHOP 164
LYCH DELTA CCELLI 159
LYRU AMY SHOWMAN 141
LY3 EMMA MANLEY 139

SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 159

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1:
PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

34 Attended

CH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 50
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 49
AA1l  RALPH M NISSLEY 47
Al IAN LESLIE 46
B1 BRAD BOTTEICHER 41
c1 SCOTT BECK 45
D1 BARRY F CHANEY 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1:
PENNSYLVANIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

36 Attended

CH BRADLEY POWELL 48
M1 MIKE PANCEREV 47
AA1l THOMAS S MESSNER 43
Al STEPHEN BOWERS 44
B1 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 44
C1 SCOTT BECK 42
D1 DAREN W HOCKENBERRY 41
SSCH EDMUND W SCHORR 37
SSRU JON D PRIES 34

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: PENNSYLVANIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

113 Attended

CH JEFF MCCULLOUGH 48
M1 JARED A RUMER 46
M2 PHIL TAYLOR 45
M3 KEN HEESE 45
AA1l  DAN ALBRIGHT 43
AA2  NOAH ECKMAN 43
AA3 RALPH M NISSLEY 40
Al STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 38
A2 JOHN M FABYANIC 37
A3 KEVIN PURSEL 37
B1 TROY SHIELDS 39
B2 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 39
B3 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 36
c1 KEVIN CLINE 35
Cc2 KEITH S WONCHECK 34
c3 ROBERT HURLEY 33
D1 JEFFREY DUNN 36
D2 EDDIE MERTZ 26
D3 KENNETH BROOKS 24
E1l WILLIAM WAITE 28
E2 ANNIE O MARKEL 22
JRCH NOAH ECKMAN 43
VTCH JEFF MCCULLOUGH 48
SVCH STEVE KENNEDY 45
LYCH BARBARA SOLOW 39

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 9: PENNSYLVANIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
D1
D2
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: PENNSYLVANIA

JEFFREY T KANASKIE
KEVIN SHEEN
MELVIN J KUKICH
TOM HARRISON

JOHN KISSELLA

RALPH M NISSLEY
STEVEN BRUMBACH JR
DAX NULPH

JOHN M FABYANIC
EDWARD P OSTROWSKI
MATTHEW J ARPANO
BRAD BOTTEICHER

FREDERICK M CROMLING

KENNETH BROOKS
DWIGHT ELY
JEFFREY T KANASKIE
KEVIN SHEEN

TOM HARRISON
WILLIAM H SMITH

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

130 Attended

CH JARED A RUMER

M1 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR
M2 RYAN SMITH

M3 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO
AAl RICK KANN

AA2  JACOB R KISSELLA

AA3  STEVE BRUMBACH

Al JOHNNIE H ROMINGER
A2 DAX NULPH

A3 JOHN M FABYANIC

B1 ERICJ SCHOEN

B2 THOMAS SUTHERLAND
B3 PAUL H HERBEIN

Cc1 DENNIS SEVIN

C2 ROBERT HURLEY

c3 MIKE TEPPER

D1 HUNTER BISH

D2 PARKER ZEITLER

D3 COLE J FREDERICK

El JOHN CHILCOTE

E2 MICHAEL F DUNLEAVY
E3 WILLIAM WAITE

SJCH HUNTER BISH

JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD
VTCH MICHAEL J MARKEL
SVCH TOM HARRISON

LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
SSCH GERALD QUINN

46 Attended
CH DEREK VACCO 87
RU JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 87
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85
84
83
80
77
75
79
78
73
78
67
66
67
62
59
85
84
80
76

48
47
46
46
a4
43
42
42
41
41
43
43
40
43
42
40
37
37
35
32
25
22
37
41
45
42
43
36
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